
PRICE AND BUCKLAND CANADA INC.
555 CHABANEL WEST, SUITE 705, MONTREAL, QC, H2N 2H8

E-mail: sales@price-buckland.ca
Tel: 514-419-1619

Order Form

Laurier Macdonald High School
School Code: LMAC01

M-F
APT:
CITY:
PROVINCE:

NAME:
ADDRESS:

POSTAL CODE:

CELLULAR: (        )-
HOME PHONE: (        )-
E-MAIL: 

DATE:

SKU

1298

1413

1305

1295

1296

1297

1299

1301

1302

1307

GENDER

GIRLS

GIRLS

BOYS

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNISEX

UNIFORM
SHORT SLEEVES POLO (WITH STRETCH)

PANT (WITH STRETCH)

PANT (WITH STRETCH)

SHORT SLEEVES POLO

LONG SLEEVES POLO

SHORT SLEEVES POLO

LONG SLEEVES POLO

V-NECK LONG SLEEVES SWEATER

CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

BERMUDA SHORTS (WITH STRETCH)

COLOUR

WHITE

GREY

GREY

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

JUNIOR SIZES

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

SJ, MJ, LJ

ADULT SIZES

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

S, M, L, XL, XXL

ORDER SIZE ORDER QTY TOTALPRICE $

$24.00

$38.00

$38.00

$21.00

$22.00

$21.00

$22.00

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00
PURCHASE TOTAL:

SHIPPING: $6.99


