

DATE: _____

NAME: _____	M-F _____	CELLULAR: ()- _____
ADDRESS: _____	APT: _____	HOME PHONE: ()- _____
_____	CITY: _____	E-MAIL: _____
POSTAL CODE: _____	PROVINCE: _____	

Laurier Macdonald High School
School Code: LMAC01

UNIFORM	GENDER	SKU	COLOUR	JUNIOR SIZES	ADULT SIZES	ORDER SIZE	ORDER QTY	PRICE \$	TOTAL
SHORT SLEEVES POLO (WITH STRETCH)	GIRLS	1298	WHITE	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$24.00	
PANT (WITH STRETCH)	GIRLS	1413	GREY	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$38.00	
PANT (WITH STRETCH)	BOYS	1305	GREY	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$38.00	
SHORT SLEEVES POLO	UNISEX	1295	BLACK	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$21.00	
LONG SLEEVES POLO	UNISEX	1296	BLACK	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$22.00	
SHORT SLEEVES POLO	UNISEX	1297	WHITE	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$21.00	
LONG SLEEVES POLO	UNISEX	1299	WHITE	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$22.00	
V-NECK LONG SLEEVES SWEATER	UNISEX	1301	BLACK	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$40.00	
CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT	UNISEX	1302	BLACK	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$35.00	
BERMUDA SHORTS (WITH STRETCH)	UNISEX	1307	GREY	SJ, MJ, LJ	S, M, L, XL, XXL			\$35.00	
PURCHASE TOTAL:									
SHIPPING:									\$6.99